The Gujarat Cancer & Research Institute, 

New Civil Hospital Campus, Asarwa, 

Ahmedabad – 380016. 

Tender Document 
For 

DRUGS & MEDICINES 

(Estimated Cost Value: Rs. 82369068/-) 
(Rupees Eight Crore Twenty Three Lakhs Sixty-Nine Thousand Sixty 

Eight Only) 

KEY DATES 
Duration of Downloading and Submission of Tender Document (On Line): 
From: 23/02/2026 up to : 16/03/2026 17:00hrs. 

Date and Time of Technical Bid Opening:  18/03/2026 15:00 hrs 

Pre-bid Meeting: 27/02/2026 15:00 hrs at Board Room, Kinariwala Building GCRI, Civil